For office use only -

Date submitted:
AKAUSHI
American Akaushi Association Fee Schedule
Effective 01/01/2022

Name: AAKA Member #:
Shipping Address:
City: State: Zip:
Phone: Email:

MEMBERSHIP Fee Quantity Total

Lifetime $1000.00

Regular $100.00

Associate $60.00

Junior $00.00

Late Fee - Paid in addition to yearly fee $30.00

Member will pay when application is submitted, then invoiced on the last Monday of December for each subsequent year.

ANNUAL WHR FEES Fee Quantity Total

Fullblood/Purebred Dams (Recorded Females 2 Years of Age or Older) Includes: Recording of one
progeny born during assessed year and first transfer of calf if done prior to calf reaching assessment age.
Breeder invoiced on the first Monday in March for Spring herds and first Monday in Sept. for Fall herds. $21.00

Fullblood/Purebred Sires (Recorded Bulls 2 Years of Age or Older) Includes: Recording of unlimited
progeny born during assessed year.
Breeder invoiced on the first Monday in March for spring herds and first Monday in Sept. for fall herds. $21.00

Fullblood/Purebred Embryo Transfer Calves from Non-Assessed Recipient Includes: Recording and
transfer as described above.
Breeder invoiced at time ET calf is recorded. $21.00

Reactivation Fee - If an animal is removed (either by a breeder designated disposal code, or by AAKA)
from a member's inventory and subsequently reappears in a later year, a reactivation fee plus all prior
missed assessments will be incurred.

Breeder will be invoiced at time of reactivation. $21.00
Fullblood/Purebred Transfers - Only charged for animals outside WHR parameters (above)
Within 45 days of sale date $10.00
After 45 days of sale date $20.00
A4 UPGRADING PROGRAM Fee Quantity Total
Certification - A1, A2 and A3 (First, Second & Third Cross) $12.00
Certification - Purebreds-Inspection by AAA rep (travel fees could apply) or submit photos of front, back
& sides of animals including their permanent ID (Tattoo or Brand) $12.00
Base Female Enrollment (any age) N/C
A4 Transfers
Within 45 days of sale date $5.00
After 45 days of sale date $10.00
GRIDMAX PROGRAM Fee Quantity Total
Certification Fee $12.00
GridMax Transfers
Within 45 days of sale date $5.00

After 45 days of sale date $10.00




MEMBER ADVERTISING Fee Quantity Total
For Sale CattleLog - List your groups or individual animals for sale using our online sales tool. $35.00 set
up +

$50.00/

month
Facebook Post (includes boosting) - Advertise on our Facebook page with over 2,000 likes. $90.00
Eblast - Distributed through AAKA reaching over 2,000 Akaushi enthusiasts. $90.00
Reserve Website Advertising - Monthly - Feature your ranch or business logo and website across our $75.00/
website and be viewed by an average of 1,700 potential customers per month. Month
Reserve Website Advertising - Six Months - Feature your ranch or business logo and website across our | $300.00/
website and be viewed by an average of 1,700 potential customers per month. 6 months
Reserve Website Advertising - One Year - Feature your ranch or business logo and website across our $500/1
website and be viewed by an average of 1,700 potential customers per month. year
Temple Tags, Applicators & Supplies Fee Quantity Total
Herdsman Large - Blank $1.00
Herdsman Large - 1 Imprint $1.10
Herdsman Large - 2 Imprint $1.20
ComfortEar EID Tags (must order in groups of 25) $2.00
Applicator for Herdsman Tags and EIDs (Z2 No-Tear-Tagger ®) $38.00
Temple Ear Tag Markers $5.25
AKAUSHI STORE (Prices do not include shipping) Fee Quantity Total
Akaushi Cap $20.00
Akaushi Cap with Pony Tail Hole $25.00

DNA Supplies / DNA Services / DNA Postage / Shipping to Lab - see separate document ""AAA_DNA Supplies and Services'

Note - DNA submitted must be paid for prior to processing.

TOTAL
Check Enclosed Please invoice me. | understand this order will not be processed until payment is received.
Card No: Expiration Date: / CVV Code:
Cardholders Name: Signature:

Credit Card Billing Address:

American Akaushi Association
PO Box 487, Flatonia, Texas 78941
Ph 361-238-7218 Fax 361-333-8589

info@akaushi.com
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